

R.C.S. NO. 463/2025
Exh. No.

ISSUES (S)

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that the suit properties are ancestral and joint family property of the parties to the suit ?
2. Whether the plaintiff is entitled to relief of partition ?
If yes, what is her share ?
3. What Order & Decree ?

Udgir
Date: 04/05/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir